Design and specifications are each subject to change without notice.  Ask factory for the current technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
2 mode Noise Filters
E
1
X
2
C

● Smart phones, Tablet PCs, DSC and Portable Music Player
● Noise suppression of burst noise of Receiver/Microphone and D-class power amplifi er
Explanation of Part Numbers
Features
Recommended Applications
● EXC24CB/CP Type
● EXC24CN Type
Dec. 201805
Downloaded from: http://www.datasheetcatalog.com/
Design and specifications are each subject to change without notice.  Ask factory for the current technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
2 mode Noise Filters
Ferrite
Inner Conductor
Electrode
E
F
A
B
D
C
4 3
1 2
4 3
1 2
Part No.
(inch size)
Dimensions (mm) Mass
(Weight)
[mg/pc.]A B C D E F
EXC24C
(0504)
1.00±0.15 1.25±0.15 0.50±0.10 0.20±0.15 0.65±0.10 0.35±0.10 3
Construction Dimensions in mm (not to scale)
Ratings
● Category Temperature Range –40 °C to +85 °C
Circuit Con� guration (No Polarity)
● The pin numbers shown here are for reference purposes
only. Confirm the actual pin number arrangement with
the exchanged specification documents.
Part Number
Impedance (Open mode) Rated Voltage
(V DC)
Rated Current
(mA DC)
DC Re sis tance
(Ω) max. (Ω) at 100 MHz Tolerance(%)
EXC24CP121U 120
±25 5
500 0.3
EXC24CP221U 220 350 0.4
EXC24CB221U 220 100 0.7
EXC24CB102U 1000 50 1.5
Part Number
Impedance (Common mode) Rated Voltage
(V DC)
Rated Current
(mA DC)
DC Re sis tance
(Ω) max. (Ω) at 100 MHz Tolerance(%)
EXC24CN601X 600 ±25 5 200 0.9
Dec. 201805
Downloaded from: http://www.datasheetcatalog.com/
Design and specifications are each subject to change without notice.  Ask factory for the current technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
2 mode Noise Filters
Im
p